508 LAWS OF MARYLAND

Building Supervisor

State Highway Administration

State Highway Administrator

Deputy Administrator

Chief Engineer

Chief, Highway Planning and Program
Principal Counsel

Staff Assistant II (@45,200)

Staff Specialist V

Commission Member, SHA (@4,500)

State Railroad Administration

Staff Assistant III
Staff Specialist II

Maryland Port Administration

Maryland Port Administrator
Deputy Maryland Port Administrator
Director, Division of Finance and Administration

State Motor Vehicle Administration

Motor Vehicle Administrator
Staff Assistant III
Staff Specialist IV

State Aviation Administration

State Aviation Administrator

State Aviation Deputy Administrator
Staff Assistant II

Staff Specialist V

Staff Specialist I1I

Staff Specialist II

Staff Specialist 1
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15,500

59,100
52,200
51,300
51,300
48,900
90, 400
42,000
31,500

47,100
36,800

57,700
52,200
47,700

57,700
47,100
40,000

57,700
49,300
45,200
42,000
38,300
36,800
34,900




