508	LAWS OF MARYLAND		Ch. 109
Building Supervisor		1	15,500
State	Highway Administration		
State Highway Administr Deputy Administrator Chief Engineer Chief, Highway Planning Principal Counsel Staff Assistant II (@45 Staff Specialist V Commission Member, SHA	and Program	1 1 1 1 2 1 7	59,100 52,200 51,300 51,300 48,900 90,400 42,000 31,500
State Railroad Administration			
Staff Assistant III Staff Specialist II		1	47,100 36,800
Maryland Port Administration			
Maryland Port Administr Deputy Maryland Port Ad Director, Division of E		1 1 1	57,700 52,200 47,700
State Motor Vehicle Administration			
Motor Vehicle Administr Staff Assistant III Staff Specialist IV	cator	1 1 1	57,700 47,100 40,000
State Aviation Administration			
State Aviation Administ State Aviation Deputy A Staff Assistant II Staff Specialist V Staff Specialist III Staff Specialist II Staff Specialist I		1 1 1 1 1 1	57,700 49,300 45,200 42,000 38,300 36,800 34,900